Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
Appeal Wave is A99
Funding Year is 2005

Service Provider (SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Amount

Committed Amount

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc
(143004824)

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc
(143004824)

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.
(143004824)

Cellular South Licenses, Inc.
(143025223)

ITC DeltaCom Communications, Inc.

(143001196)
IVCI, LLC (143023310)
Qwest Corporation (143005231)

PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)
PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)
PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)
PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)
PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)

LAKE GROVE-DURHAM SCHOOL (5671)
Omega Academy (148730)

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

CT
AZ

1346949

1347664

1346736

1347794

1347717

1265705
1319699

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS
TS

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded
Funded

None
None
None
None
None

None

MRZ1: The Contract Award Date was
changed from June 1, 2005 to
February 15, 2005 to agree with the
documentation provided during the
review of the Form 471. <><><><><>
MR2: C Doby Middle School BEN
16032977, District Office BEN
16033047, La Puerta High school
BEN 16032975, Oasis High School
BEN 16032978, Omega Academy
Elementary School BEN 16032973, S.
Sturgeon Middles School BEN
16032974 and Stellar Prep
Elementary BEN 16032976 have been
added to Block 4, Worksheet 695294
of the Form 471 application at the
request of the applicant. <><><><><>
MR3: Omega Academy BEN 148730
has been removed from Block 4,
Worksheet 695294, of the Form 471
application at the request of the
applicant. <><><><><> MR4: The
shared discount was decreased as a
result of removing and adding eligible
entities. <><><><><> MR5: The FRN
was modified from 90% to 87% to
agree with the applicant
documentation

$28,710.00

$15,660.00

$10,440.00

$15,660.00

$5,220.00

$33,048.00
$20,727.75

$28,710.00

$15,660.00

$10,440.00

$15,660.00

$5,220.00

$33,048.00
$20,727.75

Generated by E-rate Manager on May 4, 2011

Copyright 2011 Funds For Learning, LLC.

Page 1 of 1




