## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

Appeal Wave is A99 Funding Year is 2005

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc (143004824)	PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)	MS	1346949	TS	Funded	None	\$28,710.00	\$28,710.00
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc (143004824)	PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)	MS	1347664	TS	Funded	None	\$15,660.00	\$15,660.00
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. (143004824)	PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)	MS	1346736	TS	Funded	None	\$10,440.00	\$10,440.00
Cellular South Licenses, Inc. (143025223)	PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)	MS	1347794	TS	Funded	None	\$15,660.00	\$15,660.00
ITC DeltaCom Communications, Inc. (143001196)	PERRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (128683)	MS	1347717	TS	Funded	None	\$5,220.00	\$5,220.00
IVCI, LLC (143023310)	LAKE GROVE-DURHAM SCHOOL (5671)	СТ	1265705	TS	Funded	None	\$33,048.00	\$33,048.00
Qwest Corporation (143005231)	Omega Academy (148730)	AZ	1319699	TS	Funded	MR1: The Contract Award Date was changed from June 1, 2005 to February 15, 2005 to agree with the documentation provided during the review of the Form 471. <><>>>> MR2: C Doby Middle School BEN 16032977, District Office BEN 16033047, La Puerta High school BEN 16032975, Oasis High School BEN 16032975, Oasis High School BEN 16032978, Omega Academy Elementary School BEN 16032973, S. Sturgeon Middles School BEN 16032974 and Stellar Prep Elementary BEN 16032976 have been added to Block 4, Worksheet 695294 of the Form 471 application at the request of the applicant. <><>><>> MR3: Omega Academy BEN 148730 has been removed from Block 4, Worksheet 695294, of the Form 471 application at the request of the applicant. <><>><> MR4: The shared discount was decreased as a result of removing and adding eligible entities. <><>><>> MR5: The FRN was modified from 90% to 87% to agree with the applicant	\$20,727.75	\$20,727.75